
High           
Density Fine Thread     
Sleeving
One of the most unique applications for expandable braided sleeving   
is the filtration of small particles from flowing liquids. Our standard FLEXO 6 MIL 
(FFN) is a great off the shelf solution. 

Flexo 6 Mil uses chemical resistant PET fiber to create an ultra flexible sleeve. The 
small monofilaments bond easily when heated to create lasting shapes; with one 
end sealed completely, it becomes a durable sock. 

Also sold by the name Filter Flexo.

• Easy to Engineer to   
 Unique Specifications 
• Economical, Long   
 Lasting Filtration   
 Solutions 
• Wide Range of    
 Available Materials
• Can Be Fabricated   
 into Custom    
 Configurations
• Reduced Wall    
 Thickness

1/4” Flexo Thin’s enormous expandability 
allows the management of large bundles of 

very fine wiring and optical cables.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”

FFN0.13CL
FFN0.25CL
FFN0.31CL
FFN0.38CL
FFN0.50CL
FFN0.63CL

1/16”
3/16”
5/16”
5/16”
1/2”
1/2”

1/2”
3/8”
7/16”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1,000’
1,000’
500’
500’
500’
250’

225’
200’
150’
125’
100’
100’

Clear (CL)
Clear (CL)
Clear (CL)
Clear (CL)
Clear (CL)
Clear (CL)

0.18
0.33
0.43
0.53
0.82
1.00

Ultra Thin For       
Specialized Fiber     
Applications 
Braided from ultra fine Nylon® monofilament fibers, FLEXO THIN (FTN) was  
created for applications where weight and wall thickness play a critical role. This 
material is strong enough to bundle multiple cables and fibers while naturally 
conforming to these types of applications. Many of today's micro optics and preci-
sion electronic harnesses use Flexo Thin to flexibly and attractively manage and route 
tiny assemblies.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/16”
1/4”

FTN0.06CL
FTN0.25CL

1/16”
1/8”

3/16”
1”

1,000’
500’

200’
200’

Clear (CL)
Clear (CL)

0.013
0.043

Nylon® is a registered trademark of DuPont Corporation.
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