

- Easy to Engineer to Unique Specifications
- Economical, Long Lasting Filtration Solutions
- Wide Range of Available Materials
- Can Be Fabricated into Custom Configurations
- Reduced Wall Thickness





## High Density Fine Thread Sleeving

One of the most unique applications for expandable braided sleeving is the filtration of small particles from flowing liquids. Our standard FLEXO 6 MIL (FFN) is a great off the shelf solution.

Flexo 6 Mil uses chemical resistant PET fiber to create an ultra flexible sleeve. The small monofilaments bond easily when heated to create lasting shapes; with one end sealed completely, it becomes a durable sock.

Also sold by the name Filter Flexo.

Nominal Size	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/8″	FFN0.13CL	1/16″	1/2″	1,000′	225′	Clear (CL)	0.18
1/4″	FFN0.25CL	3/16″	3/8″	1,000′	200′	Clear (CL)	0.33
5/16″	FFN0.31CL	5/16″	7/16″	500′	150′	Clear (CL)	0.43
3/8″	FFN0.38CL	5/16″	5/8″	500′	125′	Clear (CL)	0.53
1/2″	FFN0.50CL	1/2″	3/4″	500′	100′	Clear (CL)	0.82
5/8″	FFN0.63CL	1/2″	1″	250′	100′	Clear (CL)	1.00

## Ultra Thin For Specialized Fiber Applications

Braided from ultra fine Nylon<sup>®</sup> monofilament fibers, FLEXO THIN (FTN) was created for applications where weight and wall thickness play a critical role. This material is strong enough to bundle multiple cables and fibers while naturally conforming to these types of applications. Many of today's micro optics and precision electronic harnesses use Flexo Thin to flexibly and attractively manage and route tiny assemblies.

Nominal Size	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/16″	FTN0.06CL	1/16″	3/16″	1,000′	200′	Clear (CL)	0.013
1/4″	FTN0.25CL	1/8″	1″	500′	200′	Clear (CL)	0.043

1/4" Flexo Thin's enormous expandability allows the management of large bundles of very fine wiring and optical cables.

> 1-973-300-9242 www.techflex.com

Nylon<sup>®</sup> is a registered trademark of DuPont Corporation.

